May 17, 2024

Dear Minnesota USSSA Softball Participant and Supporter:

We hope you'll join us for a day of fun and friendship during the 31st Annual Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame Benefit Golf Tournament.

The tournament will be held:

Thursday, July 25, 2024 9 a.m. shotgun start

Theodore Wirth Golf Course 1301 Theodore Wirth Parkway Minneapolis, MN 55422

You may register as a team of your friends, colleagues, and/or softball buddies. You'll be able to enjoy a great summer day on the golf course while supporting the Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame.

To register to play in the tournament, simply complete and return the enclosed form or register online at www.mnrpa.org/softball. Tournament details include:

- Four-person team entry
- \$120 per person registration form and payment must be received in advance
- Fee includes green fees, cart, lunch, tee gifts, door prizes, and on-course games

If you're not interested in playing and want to support the program, there are sponsorship opportunities available. All donations are welcome! Please complete the enclosed sponsorship form and return to us at softball@mnrpa.org.

We hope you'll join us for the golf tournament! Thank you for your dedication to the Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame.

Sincerely, Minnesota USSSA and Minnesota Recreation and Park Association

THANK YOU TO OUR MINNESOTA USSSA SPONSORS



Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame Benefit Golf Tournament

Four-person team: \$120 per person

Team Entry Form

Player 1 (First & Last Name)	Player 2 (First & Last Name)
Mailing Address	Mailing Address
City, State, Zip Code	City, State, Zip Code
Phone	Phone
Email	Email
DI 0/5: 101 1N	St. 4/5: 101 1N
Player 3 (First & Last Name)	Player 4 (First & Last Name)
Player 3 (First & Last Name) Mailing Address	Player 4 (First & Last Name) Mailing Address
Mailing Address	Mailing Address
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code	Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code
Mailing Address	Mailing Address
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code Phone	Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code Phone
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code	Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code

Event Information

- Four-person team entry
- \$120 per person registration form and payment must be received in advance
- Fee includes green fees, cart, lunch, tee gifts, door prizes, and on-course games. Complete rules, modifications, and additional guidelines will be emailed prior to the tournament.
- Tournament details are subject to change.
- Please note there is no driving range available at this property.
- Two riders per cart is mandatory due to limited numbers of carts.

Please complete Entry Form and return with payment (check payable to MRPA) by July 11, 2024.

Bv Mail:

Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame 200 Charles Street NE Fridley, MN 55432

Via Email: softball@mnrpa.org

Online: www.mnrpa.org/softball

Questions? Contact Michelle Snider

763-571-1305 ext. 100 or snider@mnrpa.org

Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame Benefit Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Form

☐ Golfer Gift or Swag Sponsor Opportunity for logo on a co-branded gift to be given	
☐ Lunch Sponsor (2 available)	\$500
☐ Prize Sponsor for On-Course Games	\$400
☐ Hole Sponsor	\$100
☐ Merchandise for Door Prizes	
☐ Cash Contribution for Door Prizes	\$
$\hfill \square$ In lieu of attending, I will make a donation	\$
Organization or Name for Promotional Materials	
Contact Borrow	
Contact Person	
	Diago complete Chanceyship Fayer and yet ye
Address	Please complete Sponsorship Form and return with payment (check payable to MRPA) by July 11.
	By Mail:
City, State, Zip Code	Minnesota USSSA Hall of Fame
City, State, Zip Code	200 Charles Street NE Fridley, MN 55432
	Via Email: softball@mnrpa.org
Work Phone	_ , _
	Online: www.mnrpa.org/softball
Cell Phone	Questions? Contact Michelle Snider 763-571-1305 ext. 100 or snider@mnrpa.org
	703-371-1303 ext. 100 of stilder@ffififpa.org
Email	
Website	